Look at the pictures. Match the questions with the responses.

§ Yes, it is.
: No, it isn't.
Is it a rubber?
Yes, it is.
, No, it isn't.
Is it a glue?
Yes, it is.
_ No, it isn't.
Is it aruler?
Yes, it is.
No, it isn't.

Is it a bag?

Yes, it is.
No, it isn't.
Is it a book? '
Yes, it is.
. : No, it isn't.
Is it a chair?
Yes, it is.
: No, it isn't.
Is it a desk?
/‘ Yes, it is.
!J
No, it isn't.

Is it a pencil?
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Click on blue boxes and choose the correct answers.

Is it a pencil? Isit a chair?

Is it a glue? Is it a desk?

Is it a bag? Is it a book?

—
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Write correct answers.

Yes, it is.

1)

2)

3)

4)

9)

6)

No, it isn't.

Is it a book?

Is it a pencil?

Is it a glue?

Is it a rubber?

Is it a chair?

Is it a bag?
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